O O
O O
O O
O O
O O

O 0Ooooo
OO oO0ooog
O Ooooo
OO oO0ooog
O 0Ooooo
O 0OoO0ooo
O 0Ooooao

o
O
O

O
O

I e s e [ s [ e [ e e R e e e [ o [
e R s e v e s e e s R s e e e e e e e s

i s e s s [ e [ s e e e s [ s i |
e R s e e s O s R s e e e e s [ e i

oggono

Ooooogogogooao
Ooo0ooooOogogooao
Ooooogogooao
OoooooOooOooao

|
|

|
O

O
O
O

ooooODDboOOooDoooobooobobooooo
goooooao
260 90 180 (2014.9.18)

O
15709
1/15
1/19
1/21
5/10
16/24
16/46
39/395
43/00
11/00
11/06
29/00
19702
19710
19/08
1/04
37708
5/40
7700
17/14
37/06
33700
17706
9/10
35/00
25/00
31/04
9/00
13712
33/53
21/08

15700
1/15
1719
1/21
5700

16724

16/46

39/395

39/395

Ooooogogogooao
OoooooOoooao

0 2013-537414(P2013-537414A)
250 100 30 (2013.10.3)
go0o0o0Oo0Qd2013-054

0 2013-523260(P2013-523260)

(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)

Ooooogogogooao
Ooo0oooOogooao

JP 2013-537414 A5 2014.9.18



Oo0ooooo0oooooo0ooDooo4ogoooog
OO0 0ooodUoooDoDooUgoooDooog4dgoooodg
Oo0ooooo0ooDoooooooooooooog
OO0 0oDooUdgUoooDoDooUooDooog4Qgooood
Ooo0oooooo0ooooooo0ooDooo4ogoooog
OO0 o0oDoo0gUooooDooUoooDooog4goooodg

OOo0ooDoooooooooooooDooogogogooooaog
Oo0oooooooooooooooooooooooao
Oo0ooooooooooooooDooogogogooooaog
Ooooooooooooooooooooooooao

39/39
43/00
11700
11/06
29/00
29/00
19702
19710
19708

1704
37/08

5740

7/00
17714
37/06
33700
17706

9/10
35700
25/00
31704

9/00
13712
33/53
21/08

260

OooooogQg™g
[ O R |
O O

O
O

Ooooooogoogoao
Ooooogogoao
Ooooooogoogoao
Ooooogogoao
Ooooooogoogoao
Ooooogogoao
Oooo0ooogoogoo

O
O
O

5

70 280 (2014.7.28)

OOo0ooDoooUoooDoooooooDooogogogooooaog
OoooooooooDooooDoDoooooooooao
OOo0oooooooooooooDoDooogogogooooaog
Ooo0oooooooooooooooooooooooao

gooooaoao

O

O
O
O
O

O

O OooOooo
O Ooo0ooao
O Ooooo
O Ooo0ooo
O Ooooo
O Ooo0ooao
O Ooooo
O Ooo0ooOoao
O Ooooo
O O0Oo0ooOoo
O Ooooo
O O oO0ooo
O Ooooo
O O o0goo
O Ooooo
O OoOgooo
O Ooo0ooo
O OoOgooo
O Ooooo
O OoOooo
O Oooo

O Oooo

O 0Oooo

O Oooo

O Oooo

O Oooo

O 0Oooo

O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O

O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O

(2)

JP 2013-537414 A5 2014.9.18



e s e s Y Iy

) A A

s s

I e e ) e A A A
OooocooooooooooooooooooooboogooOoa.o

O 0Oooo
O 0Oooo

OoooooooooooooDooogogooooaog
Oo0DOoOoo4ogU0ooDoDooUogUogoDoDoogogoooaog

O 0Oooo

OO0 oDoogog4UogooDooogUgogooooggog
Ooo0ooooooo0oooooooooogQgoQg

O
O

O
O
O

O
O
O

|EJ|:ID
I Ry |

O
O

O
O

O

O

O Oooo
O 0Oooo
O 0Oooo
O 0Oooo
O 0Oooo
O 0Oooo
O Oooo
O 0Oooo

O
O
O
O
O

O
O
O
O
O

O
O
O
O
O

O Oooo
O Oooo
O Oooo
O Oooo
OO oo
O Oooo
O Oooo
O 0Oooo
O Oooo
O 0Oooo
O Oooo
O 0Oooo
O Oooo
O 0Oooo
O Oooo
O 0ooo
O Oooo
O 0Oo o
O Oooo
O 0OoOoo
O Oooo
O 0Oooo
O Oooo
O Oooo
O Oooo
O Oooo
O Oooo
O Oooo
O Oooo
O Oooo
O 0Oooo
O Oooo
O 0Oooo

O
O
O
O
O

O O

O

O

O
O
O

O O 0o o
| O O O O o
0O O O OO

O
O
O

[ i Ry
O O o
O O O

O
O
O
O

O O

O O o
[ i Ry
O O o

O
O

O

€))

O
O
O

O
O
O

goao
uoao
oono

O
O
O

O
O
O

0O O

O

O
O
O

O

JP

O
O
O

O
O
O

gogao
uggao
ooao

O
O
O
O
O

o R |
[ Ry |
[ R |

OJ
O
OJ
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O

2013-537414 A5 2014.9.18

O O
O O

O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O

OO
||::|j

(]

]




O Oogogo
O 0Ooo0ooo
O Ooogoo
O 0Ooo0ooo
O Ooogoo
O 0Ooo0ooo
O Ooogoo
O 0Ooo0ooo
O Ooogooo
O 0Ooo0ooo
O 0Ooogooo

O 0Oooo

O oOooo

O
O
(]
O
O
O
O
(]
O
O
O

OoooooooDoooooooogoQgo
Oo0oDoo0oDooDoDogogUoooooggog
OooooooOboooo0oooooogogao

O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O

O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O

O o0Oooo
O 0Oooo
O o0Ooo
O oOooo
O o0Oooo
O oOooo
O o0Oooo
O 0Oooo
O o0Ooo
O oOooo
O o0Oooo
O o0Oooo

Oooooooogogogooo
O 0Oooo

O
O

[ Ry |
O O
O O O O

I ey [y
O

OoooOoooOooooOoooooooooDooooOoooooooooooonOoao
) e Y A [

Oooooooo0ooooogogQgooo
OO0 OoDoDoogg4dogoooooggogogoao

I Ry |
O
O

Oooooogogoao
Ooooooogoogoao
Oooooogogoao
Oooo0ooogoogoo
Oooooogogoao
Oooo0ooogoogoao
Oooooogogoao
Oooo0ooogoogoao
Oooooogogoao
Oooo0ooogoogoao
Oooooogogoao
Oooo0oooogoao
Ooooooogogogoao
Oooo0oooogoao
Ooooooogoogoao
OoOoo0oooogoao
Oooooogogogoao

s s ey [ Y Iy

OO0 oDooogodQgoooao
OoooooQgoooao
OO0 oooogodoooao
OoooooOoQgoooao
OO0 oooogoQgoooao
OoooooOoQgoooaoo

(4) JP 2013-537414 A5 2014.9.18

ooobODbO0o0oooooboobObbooogao
ooobDDbO0oOoooooboobbooogoo
ooobODbOo0ooooobooobobbooooo
ooobODbOO0OO0DO0oooobooobbooogao

[ |
O O
[ |
[ |
[ |
[ |
O d
[ |
O d
[ |
O d
[ |
O d
[ |
O d
[ |
O d
[ |
O d
O O

oooobDboOooooooboooboboobooogoo
ooobODDbOO0O0DO0ooooboobobboo0oooao

ooooODbO0O0oDOooooobooobobooogoao
ooobODbO0o0oooooboobObbooogao

ooobODDbOO0OO0oDOooooobooobooogoao
ooobDDbOO0oO0oOooooboobbooogo

goobooooobooooboboo
gooooad
gooooano

O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O

O 0Oooo
O oOooo
O o0Ooo
O oOooo

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

]

O

OoOoooooogoadg
Oooooooogdg
Oo0Dooooogdg
Oooooooogdg
O Oo0Doooogdg
Oooooooogdg
Oo0ooooogdg
Ooooooogdg
Oooooogg
OooooooQgodg
Oooooogdg
Ooooooogdg
Oooooogdg
OooooooQgodg
Oooooooogdg
OooooooQgodg



(5) JP 2013-537414 A5 2014.9.18

Doooo0ooooooooooodooooogooooooooooooooooogoag
gooooobooooooooobobboiooooooooboboboooooooooooan

goooobooogoooooobbooogooooooooan




	header
	written-amendment

